10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor-PHSDR

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Temporary Faculty Non-Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Substitute for AUTO

Substitute for Court Reporting

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Substitute for MMST

Substitute for Court Rpt.

Substitute for ACRT

Other Positions Held Community College District

Substitute for MACH

Substitute for MMST

Instructor

Substitute for ACRT

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department
MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

Total Wages

$241,700

$221,449

$194,892

$155,854

$150,420

$132,020

$87,231

$56,852

$51,743

$46,475

$45,423

$44,883

$44,661

$34,261

$33,593

$32,063

$30,445

$26,439



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Temporary Faculty Instrl

ASE Cert Tech - Short-Term

Reader - Court Reporting

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Dept Asst - Court Reporting

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Sub for Mach

Substitute for COURT

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

MCCD-Career Education

$24,690

$19,916

$11,440

$9,171

$6,483

$4,744

$3,543

$2,291

$1,998

$389



