	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor	Substitute for MACH	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$241,700
2.	Instructor		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$221,449
3.	Instructor		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$194,892
4.	Instructor-PHSDR		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$155,854
5.	Instructor		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$150,420
6.	Instructor	Substitute for MMST	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$132,020
7.	Instructor	Instructor	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$87,231
8.	Temporary Faculty Non-Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$56,852
9.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$51,743
10.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$46,475
11.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$45,423
12.	Substitute for AUTO	Substitute for ACRT	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$44,883
13.	Substitute for Court Reporting		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$44,661
14.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$34,261
15.	Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$33,593
16.	Substitute for MMST		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$32,063
17.	Substitute for Court Rpt.		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$30,445
18.	Substitute for ACRT		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$26,439

19.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$24,690
20.	ASE Cert Tech - Short-Term	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$19,916
21.	Reader - Court Reporting	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$11,440
22.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$9,171
23.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$6,483
24.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$4,744
25.	Dept Asst - Court Reporting	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$3,543
26.	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$2,291
27.	Sub for Mach	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$1,998
28.	Substitute for COURT	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Career Education	\$389